Resolution
No.

33/196

33/197

33/198

33/199

33/200

33/201

33/202

Title

Protectionism

United Nations Transport and
Communications Decade in Africa

Preparations for the special

session of the General Assembly
in 1980.

Multilateral trade negotiations

Effective mobilization and
integration of women in
development

Comprehensive policy review of
operational activities

Restructuring of the economic
and social sectors of the
United Nations system

OTHER DECISIONS

33/419

33/420

33/421

33/431

33/436

33/437

33/438

33/446

33/447

Rules of procedure of pledging
conferences

Administrative expenses of the
United Nations Capital Develop-
ment Fund

Marine pollution
United Nations Special Fund

Documents relating to the report
of the Economic and Social
Council

Preparations for a new inter-
national development strategy

Review of progress in the imple-
mentation of special measures

and specific action related to
the particular needs of the land-
locked developing countries

Records of the United Nations
Conference on Science and
Technology for Development

Report of the Economic and
Social Council on the imple-
mentation of General Assembly
resolution 32/197

_53_

Date of Adoption in
the General Assembly

29/1/79

29/1/79

29/1/79

29/1/79

29/1/79

29/1/79

29/1/79

15/12/78

15/12/78

15/12/78

19/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

20/12/78

29/1/79

29/1/79

Yes

109

AWV

AWV

110

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

AWV

Voting
No

1

11%

11

Abstain

21%



