No.		Date of Adoption in the General Assembly	Yes	Voting No	Abstair
33/196	Protectionism	29/1/79	109	1	21*
33/1.97	United Nations Transport and Communications Decade in Africa		AWV		
33/198	Preparations for the special session of the General Assembly in 1980.	29/1/79	AWV		
32/100					
33/199	Multilateral trade negotiations	29/1/79	110	11*	
33/200	Effective mobilization and integration of women in development	29/1/79			
33/201	Comprehensive policy review of operational activities	29/1/79			
33/202	Restructuring of the economic and social sectors of the United Nations system	29/1//9			
THER DECISIONS					
33/419	Rules of procedure of pledging conferences	15/12/78	AWV		
33/420	Administrative expenses of the United Nations Capital Development Fund	15/12/78	AWV		
33/421	Marine pollution		AWV		
33/431	United Nations Special Fund		AWV		
33/436	Documents relating to the report of the Economic and Social	20/12/78	AWV		
	Council				
33/437	Preparations for a new inter- national development strategy	20/12/78	AWV		
33/438	Review of progress in the implementation of special measures and specific action related to the particular needs of the land-locked developing countries	20/12/78			OCLEE
33/446	Records of the United Nations Conference on Science and Technology for Development	29/1/79			
33/447	Report of the Economic and Social Council on the imple- mentation of General Assembly resolution 32/197	29/1//9	AWV		